
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Class 
F2000 

F2000 

F2000 

F2000 

F2000 

F2000 

F2000 

F2000 

F2000 

F2000 

No. 
65 
95 
45 
33 
90 
00 
67 
27 
58 
12 

Name 
Michael Varacins 

Nathan Byrd 

Dean Kiriluk 

JT Novosielski 

Robert Wright 

Andrew Gamble 

Dave Weitzenhof 

Hartley MacDonald 

Mike Pepitone 

Dr. D.J. Galiffa 

Team/Sponsor 
Speed Sport Engineering / Pepperball / First Strike / Hoosier 

Arrive Drive Motorsports 

LTD Motorsports /KIRCO/KIRCO MANIX 

JT Novosielski Racing 

ADSA/Wright Racing / UBS Financial Services 

Hot Dip Racing/Raccoon Lagoon 

Weitzenhof Racing / Carbotech/Citation/ICP/QSRE 

Florida RV Sales Motorsport/Florida RV Sales & Service/Florida Landmark Realty 

Madgame Racing/Voyage Wellness 

Tarantula Racing/Mazda/Hoosier/Summit Racing 

Best Tm 
1:42.709 
1:43.794 
1:43.883 
1:44.948 
1:45.401 
1:45.709 
1:47.318 
1:47.634 
1:48.848 

Diff 

1.085 
1.174 
2.239 
2.692 
3.000 
4.609 
4.925 
6.139 

Make/Model 
2020 Van Diemen F2000 

2008 Elan DP08 

2001 Van Diemen RF01  2 

2012 RFR F2000 

2008 Elan DP08 

2002 Van Diemen F2000 

1995 Citation 95SFZ 

2006 Van Diemen RF06 

2000 Van Diemen RF 00/01 

2001 Mazda USF 2000 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 12 No Working Transponder 
Car 27 will lose 2 fast laps from Qualify 1 for causing early Checkered Flag 

Printed: 6/9/2023 3:59:31 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon and Michelle Prokopf 

Chief Steward Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP w/ FV 60th Birthday Pitt Race 2023 

F2000 

F2000 Practice 2 

Practice started at 15:32:47 

Pittsburgh Int'l Complex 2.800 miles 

6/9/2023 03:30 PM 


